ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE MACHINE FILM
Enhance load protection while minimizing your environmental impact. G7
leverages your existing equipment to craft exceptionally durable pallets
using the least amount of film required. Thinner gauges reduce waste per
skid, minimize roll changes, and lower overall costs all while ensuring your
products arrive safely.
©
20

Highest load
containment using
common pre-stretch
levels**
Lowest film weight to
load retention ratio in
the industry**
 **Based on G7 field analysis
Tear resistance 23%
increase over the
competition**
MANUFACTURED IN A CERTIFIED ZERO WASTE FACILITY
Scan for more info or visit itape.com/stretch
   ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION GAUGE WIDTH (MM) FOOTAGE (FT) ROLL WEIGHT (LBS) ROLLS/PALLET
G71040500-65 10.4MI G7 500MM x 6500’ 41 19.7 6,500 21.00 50
G71040500-10 10.4MI G7 19.7” x 10000’ 41 19.7 10,000 32.31 40
G71040750-65 10.4MI G7 29.5” x 6500’ 41 29.5 6,500 31.45 25
G71040750-10 10.4MI G7 29.5” x 10000’ 41 29.5 10,000 48.38 20
G71140500-65 11.4MI G7 19.7” x 6500’ 45 19.7 6,500 23.05 50
G71140750-95 11.4MI G7 19.7” x 9500’ 45 19.7 9,500 33.69 40
G71140750-65 11.4MI G7  29.5” x 6500’ 45 29.5 6,500 34.52 25
G71140750-95 11.4MI G7 29.5” x 9500’ 45 29.5 9,500 50.45 20
G71210500-55 12.1MI G7 19.7” x 5500’ 48 19.7 5,500 20.80 50
G71210500-90 12.1MI G7 19.7” x 9000’ 48 19.7 9,000 34.04 40
G71210750-55 12.1MI G7 29.5” x 5500’ 48 29.5 5,500 31.15 25
G71210750-90 12.1MI G7 29.5” x 9000’ 48 29.5 9,000 50.98 20
G7 PERFORMANCE
BEATS THE
COMPETITION!